The Park is known as Vasa Park but 
is operated by Scandinavian Park Inc., NFP., which is a 501(3)(c) corporation. 

Vasa Park is the perfect venue for outdoor weddings, company picnics, family reunions, concerts, etc. 

The Park can accommodate attendance of up to 1,500 (one thousand five hundred) people with comparable 
parking. (Overnight camping is not available.) 

There is an air-conditioned bar/meeting room with a capacity of 35 people; a full-service kitchen is attached to 
the bar.  In addition there is a beverage stand.  There is a Pavilion located near the Fox River with capacity of